FEATURES: Linear (Rugged)
	 	 	 Sleek Design
	 	 	 High lm/W
	 	 	 Side ports for Daisy Chain
	 	 	 3 Mounting Styles
OPTIONS:		 5 Lengths
	 	 	 40°, 60°, 90° or 120°
	 	 	 Emergency Back-Up

www.bpologhting.com  of 5 8
ORDER EXAMPLE:  HLL L EX 50W FLF2 D 50 D120
(1) Product (2) Product Category (3) Wattage (4) Dimension
HLL L EX - Explosion Proof 20W (2,800 lm) FLF1 (20/30W)
30W (4,200 lm) FLF2 (20/30/40/50W)
40W (5,600 lm) FLF3 (20/30/40/50/60/60/70W)
50W (7,000 lm) FLF4 (20/30/40/50/60/60/70/80W)
60W (8,400 lm) FLF5 (20/30/40/50/60/60/70/80/90/100W)
70W (9,800 lm)
80W (11,200 lm)
90W (12,600 lm)
100W (14,000 lm)
(5) Dimming (6) Kelvin (7) Beam Angle (8) Option
D - Dimmable 30 - 3000 K D40 - 40° Blank - Without Emergency Function (S)
N - Non-Dimmable 40 - 4000 K D60 - 60° EM - Emergency Back Up
50 - 5000 K (S) D90 - 90°
D120 - 120° (S)
 (S) Standard
www.bpologhting.com  of 6 8
www.bpologhting.com  of 7 8
FLF1 FLF2 FLF3 FLF4 FLF5
Pieces 1 1 1 1 1
Fixture